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For Drills / Holesaws

General Information
Quality

Outer Box Qty.

Colour Description

Inner Box Qty.

Pallet Qty.

Cardboard Package Weight (kg)
Size Description (mm)

Other Package Weight (kg)
Package Length (cm)

Designed To Cut

Package Width (cm)

Package Height (cm)

Overall Length Description (mm)
Shank Size

Pack Size Description

Item Length (cm)

Item Width (cm)

Item Height (cm)

Net Weight (kg)

DART Premium A2 Arbor

Premium Holesaw Arbor, the best option for all DART holesaws

and will also fit most other holesaws available. This arbor has a

unique thread allowing two holesaws to be mounted inside each

Premium

100

Black/ Silver
100

2500

0.02

For - 32-210mm
0.005

4

15.5
120
Tmm
Pk 1
3.5
3.5

12

0.215

other, so that holes can be enlarged with ease. Supplied with our
standard 83mm long pilot drill, which can also be interchanged
with the other holesaw pilot drills available from our range. This
arbor has a 11Tmm Hex shank, and can be used on holesaws from
32 to 210mm
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Gross Weight (kg) 0.225
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