

For Drills / Holesaws



DART Premium A2 Arbor

Premium Holesaw Arbor, the best option for all DART holesaws and will also fit most other holesaws available. This arbor has a unique thread allowing two holesaws to be mounted inside each other, so that holes can be enlarged with ease. Supplied with our standard 83mm long pilot drill, which can also be interchanged with the other holesaw pilot drills available from our range. This arbor has a 11mm Hex shank, and can be used on holesaws from 32 to 210mm

General Information

Quality	Premium
Outer Box Qty.	100
Colour Description	Black/ Silver
Inner Box Qty.	100
Pallet Qty.	2500
Cardboard Package Weight (kg)	0.02
Size Description (mm)	For - 32-210mm
Other Package Weight (kg)	0.005
Package Length (cm)	4
Designed To Cut	
Package Width (cm)	4
Package Height (cm)	15.5
Overall Length Description (mm)	120
Shank Size	11mm
Pack Size Description	Pk 1
Item Length (cm)	3.5
Item Width (cm)	3.5
Item Height (cm)	12
Net Weight (kg)	0.215





Gross Weight (kg)

0.225



